Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2019-21) Semester Fourth(Lateral Entry)
(Regular) Examination May- June 2020.
The result of B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics,  Programme Batch- 2019-21, Semester Fourth
(Lateral Entry) (Regular) is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 ABME-202 Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics
2 ABME-106 Basics of Mechatronics
3 ABME-206 Computer Numerical Control Machines(CNC)
4 ABME-201 Sensors and Transducers
5 DBME-104 Fundamentals of Robotic System
6 ABME-202P Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics
7 ABME-106P Basics of Mechatronics
8 ABME-206P Computer Numerical Control Machines(CNC)
9 DBME-104P Fundamentals of Robotic System
10 AOJT-102 On The Job Training
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 19L7-13BMC101 ABDURREHMAN PASS 8.1
2 19L7-13BMC102 ANIL KUMAR JOSHI PASS 8.47
3 19L7-13BMC103 ANJALI NEGI PASS 9.23
4 19L7-13BMC104 ANJALI SHARMA PASS 8.97
5 19L7-13BMC105 ANURAG TIWARY PASS 8.47
6 19L7-13BMC106 ASHIM PASS 8.43
7 19L7-13BMC107 GOPAL SINGH RAWAT PASS 8.6
8 19L7-13BMC108 IPSITA SADHUKHAN PASS 8.93
9 19L7-13BMC109 KOMAL NISHA PASS 8.57
10 19L7-13BMC110 MAJID ALI PASS 8.67
11 19L7-13BMC111 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH PASS 8.83
12 19L7-13BMC112 PRABHAT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA PASS 8.77
13 19L7-13BMC113 PRAMOD SINGH SOUN PASS 9.13
14 19L7-13BMC114 PRASHANT KUMAR PASS 8.33
Page 2 of 2
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
15 19L7-13BMC115 PRAVIN KUMAR PASS 9.07
16 19L7-13BMC116 PRIYA SINGH PASS 8.87
17 19L7-13BMC117 RAKESH PASS 8.27
18 19L7-13BMC118 RITESH KUMAR PASS 8.83
19 19L7-13BMC119 RITESH KUMAR SINGH PASS 8.33
20 19L7-13BMC120 ROHIT KUMAR PASS 8.6
21 19L7-13BMC121 SAHIL SHARMA PASS 8.63
22 19L7-13BMC122 SANDHYA KUMARI PASS 8.83
23 19L7-13BMC123 SANGRAM KESHARI SAHOO PASS 8.1
24 19L7-13BMC124 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV PASS 8.07
Date:12-05-2021       Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 19L7-13BMC101 ABDURREHMAN 9 24 B+ 8 23 B+ 9 24 B+ 24 56 A 11 27 A 23 11 B+ 27 12 A 23 11 B+ 31 13 A+ 217 88 A+ 8.1
2 19L7-13BMC102 ANIL KUMAR JOSHI 11 27 A 10 26 A 9 24 B+ 25 57 A+ 10 26 A 24 11 A 31 13 A+ 22 11 B+ 31 13 A+ 216 88 A+ 8.47
3 19L7-13BMC103 ANJALI NEGI 12 29 A+ 13 30 A+ 13 30 A+ 30 65 O 14 31 O 27 12 A 33 13 O 30 13 A+ 33 13 O 219 92 A+ 9.23
4 19L7-13BMC104 ANJALI SHARMA 11 27 A 12 28 A+ 13 30 A+ 28 62 A+ 13 30 A+ 26 12 A 32 13 O 31 13 A+ 32 13 O 221 91 A+ 8.97
5 19L7-13BMC105 ANURAG TIWARY 11 26 A 11 26 A 12 27 A 23 54 A 11 26 A 24 11 B+ 30 12 A+ 26 11 A 31 12 A+ 215 86 A+ 8.47
6 19L7-13BMC106 ASHIM 11 27 A 10 26 A 8 24 B+ 26 59 A+ 10 26 A 22 11 B+ 31 13 A+ 20 10 B+ 31 13 A+ 218 90 A+ 8.43
7 19L7-13BMC107 GOPAL SINGH RAWAT 11 27 A 11 27 A 12 28 A 25 57 A+ 12 28 A 25 11 A 30 12 A+ 28 12 A 30 12 A+ 216 88 A+ 8.6
8 19L7-13BMC108 IPSITA SADHUKHAN 11 28 A 11 28 A 14 31 O 29 63 O 13 30 A+ 26 12 A 27 12 A 31 13 A+ 33 13 O 218 91 A+ 8.93
9 19L7-13BMC109 KOMAL NISHA 9 24 B+ 11 26 A 12 28 A 27 59 A+ 11 26 A 25 11 A 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 215 87 A+ 8.57
10 19L7-13BMC110 MAJID ALI 12 28 A 10 25 A 13 29 A+ 27 59 A+ 11 27 A 25 11 A 27 12 A 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 208 86 A+ 8.67
11 19L7-13BMC111 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 12 28 A+ 12 28 A+ 13 29 A+ 28 61 A+ 9 25 B+ 27 12 A 29 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 31 13 A+ 213 88 A+ 8.83
12 19L7-13BMC112 PRABHAT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 11 27 A 11 27 A 13 29 A+ 26 59 A+ 11 27 A 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 214 88 A+ 8.77
13 19L7-13BMC113 PRAMOD SINGH SOUN 12 29 A+ 13 30 A+ 13 30 A+ 28 62 O 10 26 A 30 13 A+ 33 13 O 30 13 A+ 33 13 O 211 90 A+ 9.13
14 19L7-13BMC114 PRASHANT KUMAR 11 26 A 10 25 B+ 12 27 A 22 52 A 12 27 A 24 11 B+ 27 11 A 27 11 A 30 12 A+ 213 85 A+ 8.33
15 19L7-13BMC115 PRAVIN KUMAR 13 29 A+ 14 30 A+ 14 30 A+ 28 61 A+ 13 29 A+ 26 12 A 33 13 O 31 13 A+ 33 13 O 214 88 A+ 9.07
16 19L7-13BMC116 PRIYA SINGH 12 28 A+ 11 27 A 13 29 A+ 26 58 A+ 11 27 A 28 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 30 12 A+ 31 13 A+ 216 88 A+ 8.87
17 19L7-13BMC117 RAKESH 9 24 B+ 11 26 A 11 26 A 21 51 A 12 27 A 26 11 A 28 12 A 23 11 B+ 29 12 A+ 214 86 A+ 8.27
18 19L7-13BMC118 RITESH KUMAR 12 28 A+ 12 28 A+ 12 28 A+ 27 60 A+ 11 27 A 27 12 A 31 13 A+ 24 11 A 31 13 A+ 214 89 A+ 8.83
19 19L7-13BMC119 RITESH KUMAR SINGH 11 26 A 10 25 B+ 9 24 B+ 25 55 A+ 11 26 A 26 11 A 30 12 A+ 19 10 B 30 12 A+ 214 85 A+ 8.33
20 19L7-13BMC120 ROHIT KUMAR 10 25 A 13 29 A+ 12 28 A 24 55 A 10 25 A 25 11 A 32 13 A+ 27 12 A 34 13 O 212 86 A+ 8.6
21 19L7-13BMC121 SAHIL SHARMA 12 28 A 13 29 A+ 11 26 A 26 57 A+ 13 29 A+ 23 11 B+ 31 12 A+ 23 11 B+ 32 13 A+ 218 87 A+ 8.63
22 19L7-13BMC122 SANDHYA KUMARI 11 27 A 11 27 A 13 29 A+ 29 62 O 11 27 A 27 12 A 31 13 A+ 30 13 A+ 31 13 A+ 219 90 A+ 8.83
23 19L7-13BMC123 SANGRAM KESHARI SAHOO 10 25 B+ 10 25 B+ 9 24 B+ 22 52 A 10 25 B+ 24 11 B+ 29 12 A+ 23 11 B+ 29 12 A+ 212 85 A+ 8.1
24 19L7-13BMC124 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 8 22 B+ 9 23 B+ 8 22 B+ 21 50 A 8 22 B+ 20 10 B 30 12 A+ 22 10 B+ 29 12 A+ 210 83 A+ 8.07
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC
Dated: 12-05-2021 EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
Theory Practical
Bachelor of Vocation
B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2019-21)
Fourth Semester (Lateral Entry) (Regular)- May-June 2020
SGPA
Credit 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 12
Subject Code ABME-202 ABME-106 ABME-206 ABME-201 DBME-104 ABME-202P ABME-106P ABME-206P DBME-104P AOJT-102
On The Job
Training
Computer
Numerical
Control
Machines(CNC)
Sensors and
Transducers
Fundamentals
of Robotic
System
Applied
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
Basics of
Mechatronics
Applied
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
Basics of
Mechatronics
Minimum Marks
Computer
Numerical
Control
Machines(CNC)
Fundamentals
of Robotic
System
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Maximum Marks
Subject Name